TULSA COUNTY
INVENTORY RESOLUTION

Original to the County Clerk’s Office for placement on the Board of County Commissioners meeling agenda for

1/28/19
BOCC Meeting Date

WHEREAS, the following inventory has been (please mark one):

(] LOST [ LEASE-PURCHASE [ TRANSFERRED
] sSOLD [ RENTAL ) CONFISCATED
[ STOLEN JUNKED J

From: (oerparTMENT LocaTioN) T REASURER'S OFFICE

To : (DEPARTMENT/ LOCATION)

ltem Name/Description; DELL OPTIPLEX 9010

Asset No.: 15568 -

Tag No.: 15568 Serial No.: S5KPN7Y1
Comments:
JUNK PER IT

BE IT RESOLVED this change shall be made in the records filed with the Tulsa County Clerk,

and in the computerized inventory program for capital assefs”. 7

/,/7/1?

Date Initiating Elected Officiat or Division Director
Dale Receiving Elected Official or Division Director
Date Chalrman, Board of County Commissionars
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Note: Use for multiple items. If more space is required, make a copy of this form and attach to resolution.

INVENTORY NOS.

ITEM NAME/DESCRIPTION - SERIAL NO. - LOCATION INFORMATION - COMMENT(S)

ASSET NO

15559

TAG NO

15559

DELL OPTIPLEX 8010 - SKMR7Y1 - STATION 17 - JUNK PER IT

ASSET NO

13834

TAG NO

13834

POWEREDGE R720 - GC3LYV1 - COUNTY ANNEX BLDG - JUNK PER IT

ASSET NO

13831

TAG NO

13831

POWEREDGE R720 - GC4LYV1 - DAVD L MOSS - JUNK PER IT

ASSET NO

13832

TAG NO

13832

POWEREDGE R720 - GC3MYV1 - DAVID L MOSS - JUNK PER IT

ASSET NO

13833

TAG NO

13833

POWEREDGE R720 - GC4KYV1 - DAVID L MOSS - JUNK PER IT

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

P —
ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO

ASSET NO

TAG NO
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ASSET
15568
15559
13834
13831
13832
13833

DESCRIPTION TAG #
DELL OPTIPLEX 9010 SMALL FORM 15568
DELL OPTIPLEX 9010 SMALL FORM 15559
POWEREDGE R720 13834
POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES 13831
POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES 13832
POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES 13833

SERIAL/PARCEL DATE ACQ ACQ COST

5KPN7Y1
SKMR7Y1
GC3Llvwl
GCaLyvi
GC3IMYV]
GC4aKYV1

08/01/13
08/01/13
01/02/13
01/02/13
01/02/13
01/02/13

1,424.57
1,424.57
8,222.40
13,863.65
13,863.65
13,863.65



