TULSA COUNTY INVENTORY RESOLUTION

Original to the County Clerk's Office for	placement on the Bo	pard of	County Commissioners meeting agenda for			
1/28/19	·					
BOCC Meeting Date						
WHEREAS, the following inventor	ry has been (plea	ase ma	irk one):			
LOST LEASE-PU	RCHASE [ANSFERRED			
SOLD RENTAL	ţ	CC	ONFISCATED			
STOLEN JUNKED	t,	1850				
From: (DEPARTMENT/LOCATION) TREAS	URER'S OFFICE					
To: (DEPARTMENT/LOCATION)						
Item Name/Description: DELL OPT	IPLEX 9010					
Asset No.:15568						
Tag No.: <u>15568</u>	Serial No	.:_5KF	N7Y1			
Comments:						
JUNK PER IT						
BE IT RESOLVED this change sha	all be made in the	recor	ds filed with the Tulsa County Clerk,			
and in the computerized inventory pr	rogram for capital	assets	11			
/ 1						
1/11/19)	Van			
Date	Initiating Elected Offi	cial or Div	rision Director			
Date	Receiving Elected Official or Division Director					
Date	Chairman, Board of (County Co	ammissioners			
Caro	Originman, Dogra Or (Journey Ol	minimal of 1919			

Note: Use for multiple items. If more space is required, make a copy of this form and attach to resolution.

INVENTORY NOS.		ITEM NAME/DESCRIPTION - SERIAL NO LOCATION INFORMATION - COMMENT(S)					
ASSET NO 15559		DELL OPTIPLEX 9010 - 5KMR7Y1 - STATION 17 - JUNK PER IT					
TAG NO	15559	DELL OF THE LEA SUID - SKINK / - STATION - SUNK FER					
ASSET NO	13834	POWEREDGE R720 - GC3LYV1 - COUNTY ANNEX BLDG - JUNK PER IT					
TAG NO	13834	POWEREDGE R720 - GCSETVT - COUNTY ANNEX BLDG - JOHN PERTI					
ASSET NO	13831	POWEREDGE R720 - GC4LYV1 - DAVD L MOSS - JUNK PER IT					
TAG NO.	13831	POWEREDGE R720 - GC4LTVT - DAVD L MOSS - JONK PER TI					
ASSET NO	13832	POWEREDGE R720 - GC3MYV1 - DAVID L MOSS - JUNK PER IT					
TAG NO	13832	TOWEREDGE W. 20 GOMMAN DAVID E MIGGO GOMMA ENTIRE					
ASSET NO	13833	POWEREDGE R720 - GC4KYV1 - DAVID L MOSS - JUNK PER IT					
TAG NO	13833	1					
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO TAG NO							
ASSET NO TAG NO:							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO.							
ASSET NO.							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO.							
TAG NO.:							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							
ASSET NO							
TAG NO							

ASSET	DESCRIPTION	TAG#	SERIAL/PARCEL	DATE ACQ	ACQ COST
15568	DELL OPTIPLEX 9010 SMALL FORM	15568	5KPN7Y1	08/01/13	1,424.57
15559	DELL OPTIPLEX 9010 SMALL FORM	15559	5KMR7Y1	08/01/13	1,424.57
13834	POWEREDGE R720	13834	GC3LYV1	01/02/13	8,222.40
13831	POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES	13831	GC4LYV1	01/02/13	13,863.65
13832	POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES	13832	GC3MYV1	01/02/13	13,863.65
13833	POWEREDGE R720 AND ACCESSORIES	13833	GC4KYV1	01/02/13	13,863.65
	34				